
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: (Direct Referral) Change Order No. 2 to Contract 20150053, 2015 Sewer Main & Lateral
Lining, Musson Brothers, Inc., contractor. (Res No. 0032-17)

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 01-31-17: That Change
Order No. 2 on Contract 20150053, 2015 Sewer Main & Lateral Lining, Musson Brothers, Inc.,
contractor, as submitted, be approved in the deduct amount of ($65,460.15).

Further recommends the funding Org-Object 22640-57560, Sanitary Sewers, Misc. be adjusted by
($65,460.15).

Fiscal Note: Funds are available as herein delineated.

File #: 61-17, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

